Belman Half Distance

RANK

O 00O NO UL D WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BIBnr

CRO:

Naam/Name
229 Triathlon des Ardennes
71 Achten Guy
227 Les Binneurs
101 De bilde Jorn
120 Flott Timothy
93 Claret-Tournier Julien
10 Doyle Christopher HALF
78 Berghmans Pieter
163 Reymen Tommy
230 Triathlon Ardennes 2
207 Les p'tits loups
118 Felis Alain
228 TICTAC MIC
122 Frémalle Benoit
117 Fauquembergue Antoine
176 Van Hees Charles
97 Cuvelier Sander
214 LEG'S GO / Handi Sport
85 Bruyndonx Willem
134 Herga Jean-Benoit
166 Rogiest Pascal
76 Béghin Gregg
205 RMC 1376
133 Heeren Kevin
74 Baute Benoit
88 Catfolis Damien
121 Fraselle Pascal
178 Vandermeersch David
142 Leconte Gaetan
201 Monsieur Propre
165 Roehl Willy
202 The Best
210 Big Mac
215 Leg's Go 2
154 MOYERSOEN Nicolas
195 -
224 David Lloyd - Boys
196 -
217 SKOL
213 RMC OUTSIDER
191 Louis Sébastien
157 Offermann Nathalie
89 Cavez Benjamin
181 Vanhamme Bruno
102 De Crawhez Francois
87 Cabanetos Gregory
204 Dream Team
90 Charlier Jean-Francois
232 Les Filles Brin d'acier
151 Montigel Bertrand

Distances :
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TRIO

TRIO

1.9/90/21

Licentie

05237M79
10478M86

NON

?

TRLUX 10111196314
NON

08026M75

NON
58125H90
oui mais ?
NON
11793M90

?
A11246C0160180MS3FRA
56301M70 5430

?

59084M83

NON

59745M75 6402
57132M74 5872
56150M71

58398M71

NON
58134M79
58613M75
?

NON

NON

59709M81

date :
Starttimes

30/08/15
13:45

Club

ETL

3MD

NON

BTC

X3M Triathlon Mersch
NON

LT

Gemeente

NON

Triathliege
Rouen Triathlon
NON

MIDLON

db boys

Triathlon club de Pont A

PMX
ETM

Triathlon Team des fagn

NON
ETM
ETM
ETM
ETM

Scb-Tri
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4:21:43
5:01:02
5:01:31
5:12:08
5:12:49
5:18:12
5:22:53
5:26:37
5:27:28
5:28:23
5:29:40
5:30:06
5:31:.05
5:32:09
5:32:09
5:32:48
5:33:27
5:34:01
5:41:47
5:42:15
5:43:39
5:45:03
5:45:40
5:45:53
5:47:07
5:47:38
5:52:04
5:52:06
5:52:46
5:52:58
5:54:07
5:54:25
5:56:26
5:56:45
5:59:18
6:00:57
6:02:02
6:03:32
6:04:33
6:05:01
6:05:08
6:05:51
6:06:17
6:07:17
6:09:57
6:10:27
6:11:54
6:12:39
6:13:25
6:13:44

Swim
0:25:52
0:34:25
0:28:15
0:28:30
0:34:01
0:28:05
0:35:26
0:34:25
0:37:25
0:31:32
0:26:10
0:33:41
0:34:18
0:26:20
0:32:04
0:33:10
0:31:52
0:26:00
0:35:12
0:30:30
0:31:48
0:35:12
0:27:53
0:33:04
0:43:29
0:35:15
0:32:01
0:36:45
0:37:34
0:28:30
0:40:59
0:29:16
0:26:21
0:38:59
0:31:59
0:35:59
0:28:23
0:34:45
0:36:12
0:27:05
0:32:37
0:32:26
0:32:51
0:30:07
0:39:32
0:40:34
0:31:49
0:30:41
0:34:58
0:33:53

51
11
15
46

65
52
80
24

43
50

31
40
27

59
22
25
60

38
110
62
30
76
83
14
105
17

90
28
70
13
55
72

34
32
35
19
93
98
26
23
56
44

T1

0:00:45
0:03:51
0:01:31
0:02:01
0:02:49
0:02:59
0:02:32
0:03:39
0:03:15
0:01:03
0:01:29
0:03:31
0:01:13
0:02:06
0:02:27
0:06:43
0:04:48
0:00:34
0:03:38
0:02:26
0:03:59
0:02:18
0:01:01
0:03:02
0:04:15
0:04:34
0:06:42
0:02:42
0:02:23
0:01:16
0:03:51
0:01:25
0:02:28
0:01:11
0:04:43
0:05:32
0:01:01
0:02:53
0:04:40
0:01:19
0:03:34
0:03:17
0:02:07
0:02:44
0:03:34
0:04:00
0:04:07
0:02:51
0:02:18
0:03:16

71
18
21
36
44
32
64
48

16
53

23
29
116
96

61
28
76
26

46
85
90
115
33
27

70
14
30

%94
105

41
92
12
57
50
24
34
58
77
83
39
25
49

Bike
2:29:27
2:38:05
2:59:54
2:48:29
2:50:09
2:53:31
0:00:00
2:52:02
2:46:17
3:03:03
3:10:37
2:49:53
3:14:23
2:59:07
2:57:12
2:58:57
3:02:06
3:17:55
3:05:34
3:03:09
3:17:39
3:04:49
3:07:10
3:01:03
2:48:48
3:01:27
3:05:50
3:09:36
3:16:27
3:19:20
3:02:24
3:13:04
3:17:05
3:06:49
3:06:18
3:12:02
3:38:22
3:13:54
3:15:14
2:51:33
3:08:41
3:27:14
3:03:11
3:11:13
2:59:14
3:27:40
3:17:25
3:07:32
3:20:29
3:17:04

T2

0:01:00
0:01:56
0:00:46
0:01:42
0:02:42
0:02:11
2:56:08
0:02:31
0:01:50
0:01:11
0:02:32
0:02:51
0:01:07
0:02:14
0:01:38
0:02:42
0:02:36
0:00:45
0:03:21
0:02:19
0:04:14
0:02:05
0:01:08
0:02:09
0:03:01
0:02:21
0:05:18
0:02:23
0:02:25
0:01:09
0:02:32
0:01:18
0:01:15
0:01:14
0:03:36
0:06:10
0:01:28
0:03:51
0:00:56
0:02:10
0:02:53
0:01:59
0:02:52
0:02:28
0:02:48
0:03:06
0:01:25
0:02:36
0:01:03
0:03:27

32

29
56
38
127
47
31
11
49
61

39
27
55
50

72
40
91
34

35
65
41
102
42
43

48
17
14
13
80
113
23
83

36
63
33
62
45
58
67
20
51

76

Run
1:24:39
1:42:44
1:31:05
1:51:25
1:43:08
1:51:25
1:48:46
1:54:00
1:58:41
1:51:34
1:48:52
2:00:10
1:40:04
2:02:21
1:58:47
1:51:17
1:52:04
1:48:46
1:54:02
2:03:52
1:45:59
2:00:39
2:08:28
2:06:35
2:07:35
2:04:02
2:02:12
2:00:40
1:53:56
2:02:43
2:04:21
2:09:23
2:09:18
2:08:33
2:12:43
2:01:14
1:52:48
2:08:09
2:07:31
2:42:54
2:17:22
2:00:56
2:25:17
2:20:45
2:24:48
1:55:07
2:17:09
2:28:58
2:14:36
2:16:03

12

13

18
22
14
10
24

31
23
11
15

19
33

26
43
38
41
34
30
27
17
32
35
46
45
44
51
29
16
42
40
107
61
28
72
65
71
20
59
79
53
56



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

141 Leclerc Emmanuel
168 Sewell Jude
212 Derniére minute
208 Best of RMC
222 TVCerberus
170 Slann Laurence
127 Ghesquiere David
116 Falize Bruno
137 Kaddari Eric
182 Vanheusden Thomas
160 Pecher William
177 Vancauteren Mark
167 schram Tom
113 Dessain Brice
143 Legley Bertrand
186 Verhaeghe Hannah
188 Werbrouck Liesbeth
131 Halimi Lionel
144 Leheureux Olivier
220 CéJoThi

99 De Beul Bart
119 Ferat Vadim
172 Steenhout Robrecht
114 Detraux Francgois
147 Lippert Cédric
193 -
109 Delonnette Jonathan
173 Teniers Wim
221 OphtID
226 David Lloyd - Mixte
140 Lardinois Christophe
189 Zamarreno Marcos
203 Roussel and co

95 Collette Pierre
136 Joway Tanguy
138 Kervyn Pierre Alban
115 Dieu Claude
192 -
211 Top of the Top
206 Les crevettes

218 EUROPEAN FITNESS WATERLOO
129 Gourlez de la Motte Louis
180 Vandoorslaert Michael

231 Sakura Team

171 Slann Gregory
145 Lenges Ryan

110 Denis Jean-Claude
83 Brion Gregory
108 Dellicour Vincent
82 Brasseur Jonathan

TRIO
TRIO

LTI E T LELELEZELL A
o o o

TRIO

TRIO

;_U'KZEZZ
o

TRIO
TRIO
M
M
TRIO

LKL

A66961C
NON

NON
59621M79 6001
NON
58910M69
57911H92
NON

?

NON

NON
57383M77

?

04999F80

?

NON

NON

A63084C
59740H755547
NON

NON
58230M72 5875
NON

NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
58690M61 5662

NON

a venir

?

NON
57690M69
NON

REIMS Triathlon
NON

NON

ETM

NON

ETM

TCBM

NON

Triathlon Team Limbour
Lanternes Rouges
NON

ETM

Lostriamigos
12bo4

ETM

NON

NON

Sardines Triathlon
SCBTRI

NON

NON

ETM

NON

NON

Triathlon Ardennes
TTF Spa

NON

TTF

NON

34
35
17
18
19

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
20
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
21
22
55
56
23
57
58
59
60
61
24
25
26
62
63
27
64
65
66
67
68
69

6:13:59
6:14:00
6:16:18
6:16:58
6:17:02
6:19:20
6:20:24
6:21:17
6:24:04
6:24:11
6:25:39
6:26:50
6:28:32
6:28:37
6:29:34
6:30:02
6:30:19
6:31:25
6:32:23
6:32:53
6:33:12
6:35:47
6:37:11
6:37:37
6:37:41
6:39:36
6:39:53
6:41:22
6:41:58
6:42:26
6:42:57
6:43:29
6:45:41
6:45:48
6:46:23
6:46:24
6:46:57
6:47:25
6:47:26
6:47:52
6:48:03
6:49:30
6:51:10
6:52:24
6:52:43
6:54:55
6:56:07
6:56:40
6:56:51
6:57:19

0:35:43
0:40:39
0:33:41
0:28:11
0:32:33
0:32:52
0:38:11
0:37:57
0:35:18
0:30:21
0:37:30
0:40:15
0:29:45
0:37:32
0:39:11
0:34:42
0:34:16
0:40:43
0:38:30
0:45:55
0:35:15
0:34:11
0:40:17
0:35:33
0:33:19
0:54:02
0:39:59

0:28:22
0:32:56
0:43:34
0:37:05
0:34:08
0:33:04
0:34:35
0:36:41
0:39:28
0:37:02
0:28:31
0:33:54
0:41:49
0:39:38
0:44:14
0:52:08
0:42:14
0:46:11
0:44:09
0:38:30
0:35:28
0:40:37

69
102
42
10
33
36
85
84
63
21
81
96
18
82
91
54
49
103
88
118
61
48
97
67
41
125
95

12
37
111
78
47
39
53
73
92
77
16
45
107
94
115
124
108
120
114
86
66
101

0:03:54
0:03:35
0:01:33
0:01:24
0:04:51
0:02:47
0:03:13
0:03:42
0:03:45
0:02:55
0:03:52
0:04:02
0:03:39
0:04:39
0:04:59
0:02:52
0:02:55
0:04:41
0:04:03
0:01:58
0:02:51
0:06:11
0:03:25
0:03:32
0:04:44
0:07:14
0:05:56

0:01:02
0:06:27
0:03:46
0:06:49
0:07:05
0:08:10
0:03:52
0:03:00
0:07:01
0:03:27
0:05:37
0:01:29
0:02:28
0:04:06
0:07:33
0:01:17
0:03:32
0:03:34
0:04:19
0:05:10
0:04:01
0:03:36

75
59
19
13
97
35
47
66
67
43
73
80
63
91
99
40
42
93
81
20
38
111
51
54
95
120
109

114
68
117
119
122
72
45
118
52
106
17
31
82
121
10
55
56
86
101
78
60

3:07:55
3:29:49
3:28:43
3:35:54
3:55:26
3:07:43
3:17:54
3:24:41
3:04:44
3:14:03
3:22:31
3:21:16
3:12:28
3:17:29
3:10:40
3:17:25
3:43:35
3:28:48
3:21:40
3:10:55
3:31:41
3:29:33
3:15:03
3:15:10
3:23:14
3:25:01
3:18:23

3:40:20
3:51:45
3:25:14
3:27:42
3:24:19
3:30:54
3:23:00
3:32:48
3:31:00
3:29:40
3:23:35
4:06:07
3:22:37
3:20:36
3:39:13
3:57:00
3:23:29
3:29:39
3:06:28
3:39:30
3:33:26
3:26:50

33
87
82
95
113
32
56
72
23
44
65
62
41
54
37
52
105
83
63
38
90
84
46
47
68
73
58

101
112
74
79
71
88
67
91
89
86
70
120
66
61
98
115
69
85
28
99
94
75

0:02:38
0:03:04
0:01:33
0:01:36
0:01:10
0:04:50
0:03:49
0:03:24
0:02:53
0:03:07
0:02:25
0:05:18
0:04:05
0:04:57
0:02:51
0:02:11
0:04:06
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:01:15
0:02:50
0:03:29
0:04:10
0:07:11
0:05:22
0:06:35
0:07:57
0:02:28
0:01:20
0:01:42
0:03:34
0:05:22
0:01:48
0:07:20
0:05:06
0:05:26
0:05:47
0:04:11
0:01:30
0:01:28
0:01:03
0:03:18
0:04:06
0:01:21
0:03:21
0:03:09
0:02:48
0:07:38
0:05:59
0:03:16

52
66
25
26
10
97
82
74
64
68
44
104
86
98
60
37
87
84
85
16
59
77
89
117
105
114
121
46
18
28
79
106
30
118
99
107
109
90
24
22

71
88
19
73
69
57
119
111
70

2:23:49
1:56:52
2:10:48
2:09:52
1:43:02
2:31:.09
2:17:17
2:11:33
2:37:23
2:33:46
2:19:21
2:15:59
2:38:35
2:24:00
2:31:53
2:32:51
2:05:27
2:13:14
2:24:11
2:32:49
2:20:34
2:22:22
2:34:15
2:36:12
2:31:.02
2:06:44
2:27:37
2:41:21
2:30:54
2:09:35
2:26:49
2:26:31
2:38:21
2:26:19
2:39:51
2:28:29
2:23:41
2:33:05
2:48:14
2:04:54
2:40:07
2:41:52
2:16:05
2:00:39
2:40:06
2:32:22
2:58:23
2:25:52
2:37:57
2:42:59

68
21
49
48

84
60
50
95
92
62
55
99
69
86
89
37
52
70
88
63
66
93
94
83
39
77
105
82
47
76
75
98
74
100
78
67
90
110
36
102
106
58
25
101
87
119
73
96
108



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

209 Les surdoués
79 Boonen Alexandre
179 Vanderperren Cédric
98 Darchambeau Michael
103 De saedeleer David
223 Mirabilis
148 Loisel Laurent
123 Friang Stéphane
107 Delberghe Quentin
216 Leg's Go 3
104 De Ville Cédric
146 Leparlier Gaétan
174 Thiebaut Simon
183 Vanheusden Alain
159 Pauwels Christophe
112 Despas David
106 Delbaere Marc
80 Borchert Alistair
128 Gosselain Pierre
152 Moreels Fabrice
225 David Lloyd - Girls
139 KNOBLAUCH Yvan
111 Depreter Frédéric
105 Dehaye Arnaud
130 Halbardier Antoine
164 Robert Tanguy
84 Bruyere Marie
96 Collys Christian
158 Patterson Jeneva
92 Claessens Mirjam
184 Vanhoof Geert
156 Nowe Anthony
81 Bouyakhrichan Yasser
194 -
124 Gallee Didier
125 Gaudin Arnaud
126 Gevenois Nicolas
100 De Beul Bart
175 Toussaint Patrick
94 Coens Nicolas
86 Buekenhout Vincent
132 Hartmann Jorg
135 Hirang Rennel Adrian
72 Aerts Corentin
73 Nicolas ?
75 Beal Jason
77 Berg Claude
91 Christiaens Christian
169 Simonnet Bruno
190 Severins Eric
219 LES IMPROBABLES
187 vliegen Frank
185 Verbeke Tom
162 Remes Nicolas
161 Remacle Didier
155 Muller Alain
153 Morisseau Willy
150 Meeus Nicolas
149 Louis Mattieu
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NON

NON

NON

NON

NON
A12560C
?

NON

NON

NON
56696H65
NON

NON

NON

NON
59241M82
60202H70

NON

NON

NON

60192H83

NON

NON

NON
57A01630V210
NON

NON

NON

NON
58983H876397BTC
NON

NON

56885H69 5482
NON

NON

NON

?

58666M93
NON

TR LUX 1 18071978 15

?

56A00687M210

NON

NON

NON

?

?
A20437C0090333MS3FRA
NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

RMC

Trityc

ETM

BTC

NON

NON

TCBM

NON

NON

Swift Triathlon Club
NON

OTC

Endurance Team Mousc
NON

TCDM

NON

NON

Urban Tri Team
NON

NON

NON

Cerberus

NON

NON

NON

NON

BTC

NON

NON

SCBTRI

NON

NON

NON

Filipino International Tri
TCBM

NON

CAB

en cours

REIMS Triathlon
Cerberus

NON

NON

NON

Triathlon Ardennes
TTF

US CAGNES SUR MER
NON

NON

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

28
70
71
72
73
29
74
75
76
30
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
31
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

6:59:47
7:00:52
7:01:54
7:02:16
7:02:20
7:03:13
7:04:38
7:10:13
7:11:43
7:11:45
7:16:47
7:17:10
7:19:44
7:24:.07
7:25:00
7:30:33
7:31:.06
7:33:11
7:35:54
7:40:27
7:43:48
7:44.06
7:57:07
8:04:37
8:15:16
8:27:43
8:58:24
10:41:09

0:25:23
0:44:30
0:40:48
0:38:30
0:45:57
0:35:41
0:30:15
0:41:20
0:32:00

0:35:25
0:46:38
0:42:37
0:36:05
0:48:21
0:47:14
0:36:44
0:35:03
0:40:37
0:43:43
0:59:10
0:36:44
0:35:09
0:40:35
0:37:15
0:43:52
0:44:24
0:38:30
0:40:14
0:38:55
0:32:19
0:34:16
0:35:30

117
104
87
119
68
20
106
29

64
121
109

71
123
122

74

57
100
112
126

75

58

99

79
113
116

89
131
130
127
128
129

0:02:05
0:04:26
0:02:50
0:04:53
0:03:52
0:01:27
0:06:01
0:03:38
0:05:13

0:04:22
0:05:25
0:06:24
0:03:41
0:05:45
0:08:20
0:04:32
0:05:53
0:04:14
0:08:28
0:01:18
0:05:00
0:08:42
0:11:08
0:03:47
0:06:17
0:04:01
0:05:16
0:03:12
0:04:56
0:04:03
0:06:15
0:03:45

22
88
37
98
74
15
110
62
102

87
104
113

65
107
123

89
108

84
124

11
100
125
126

69
112

79
103
127
130
129
131
128

4:00:30
3:27:41
3:45:44
3:39:34
3:28:13
4:04:12
3:33:07
3:21:46
3:56:46

3:44:26
4:06:31
3:33:13
3:42:35
3:28:18
3:41:54
3:41:.02
3:49:03
3:46:16
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